Scottish
Human Rights
Commission

R

Centre for excellence

for looked after children in Scotland

SHRC InterAction Programme: 20 June

9.15

9.45

10.05

10.20

10.35

11.15

11.30

12.10

13.10

14.30

15.00

15.50

16.00

2013

Coffee and Registration

Chair’s Introduction
Monica McWilliams, Chair

Feedback from Mini-InterActions, Duncan Wilson, SHRC
Acknowledgement and Apology
Reparation
Inquiry
Access to Justice

Feedback from Survivors’ Event
Andrew Kendrick, University of Strathclyde, & Moyra Hawthorn, CELCIS

**Groupwork
Acknowledgement and Apology
Reparation
Inquiry
Access to Justice
Refreshments
Groupwork continued
Lunch
Groupwork continued (x2)
Refreshments

Feedback on Framework for Action Plan, next steps and discussion

Closing Remarks
Monica McWilliams, Chair

Finish



** Groupwork: In each session, there will be discussion of each theme on separate tables. The
discussions will take place 4 times, so each participant has opportunity to contribute to
discussion of each of the themes.



