



SHRC InterAction Programme: 20 June 2013

9.15	Coffee and Registration
9.45	Chair's Introduction Monica McWilliams, Chair
10.05	 Feedback from Mini-InterActions, Duncan Wilson, SHRC Acknowledgement and Apology Reparation Inquiry Access to Justice
10.20	Feedback from Survivors' Event Andrew Kendrick, University of Strathclyde, & Moyra Hawthorn, CELCIS
10.35	**Groupwork - Acknowledgement and Apology - Reparation - Inquiry - Access to Justice
11.15	Refreshments
11.30	Groupwork continued
12.10	Lunch
13.10	Groupwork continued (x2)
14.30	Refreshments
15.00	Feedback on Framework for Action Plan, next steps and discussion
15.50	Closing Remarks Monica McWilliams, Chair
16.00	Finish

**	Groupwork: In each session, there will be discussion of each theme on separate tables. The discussions will take place 4 times, so each participant has opportunity to contribute to discussion of each of the themes.